
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Fargo South-Shanley  (0) at Grand Forks Red River  (7)

Eastern Dakota Conference,  Tuesday, February 13, 2018

Grand Forks Central and Red River
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Purpur Arena  Time: 4:30PM - 6:03PM
Official Scorer:  Tyler Piper  Attendance: 
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Grand Forks Red River 
Bill Chase  Coaches

 Starters
01 Nate Bradbury    Jr  G
03 Coby Tweten    Sr  D
22 Landon Haagenson    Sr  D
05 Dane Montgomery    So  F
17 Mason Thingvold    So  F
20 Mason Salquist    Sr  F

Fargo South-Shanley 
Dean French

 Starters
31 Zach Sandy    Fr  G
10 Sebastien Zasada    So  F
18 Wyatt Hanson    Jr  D
17 Drew Sandy    So  F
23 Tanner Beaton    Sr  F
29 Ben Strinden    Fr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Max Johnson    Sr  D
04 Landon Hagen    Sr  F
07 Maxx Andrade    Jr  F
09 Cole Forest    Sr  F
10 Ben Christian    Sr  D
11 Ethen Scheffer    Jr  F
14 Logan Huus    F
15 Henry Fosse    Sr  F
16 Jackson Kunz    Fr  F
18 Parker Adair    Jr  F
19 Trever Lunski    Sr  D
21 Tyler Savage    Jr  F
26 Connor Arel    So  F
30 Parker Monroe    Jr  G

03 Austin Manuel    Fr  F
05 Ben Traynor    Sr  F
06 Noah Lantz    Jr  D
07 Derek Morehart    Jr  D
08 Grant Gores    So  F
09 Gavin Sunderland    So  D
11 Jacob Bryant    So  F
16 Noah Johnson    Jr  F
19 Robby Greicar    Sr  F
20 Carson Dean    Fr  D
21 Landen Kjos    Jr  F
24 Tommy Simonson    Sr  D
27 Ryan Donabauer    So  F
30 Brody Herrick    Jr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GFR

FSS

 Shots on Goal

GFR

FSS

5 5 2

0 0 0

11 9 8

5 7 5

 12

 0

 28

 17

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

GFR

FSS

 11 

 2 

 4 

 0 

 11 

 4 

 2 

 0 

 9 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 31 

 9 

 7 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

GFR

FSS

 4 8:00 1 1:05  1  1  0 

 2 4:00 4 6:00  0  0  0 

GFR- 01 Nate Bradbury  

GFR- 30 Parker Monroe  

FSS- 31 Zach Sandy  

FSS- 30 Brody Herrick  

3 51:00 2 2 4 4 3 3  9  9

2 34:00 11 7 11 9  22  16

1 17:00 9 8  9  8

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Connor McCarty

(Ref) Craig Ventzke

(Ref) Ryan Hills

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  GFR 16 Jackson Kunz   10:16  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 10:16 GFR ES 16 Jackson Kunz 22 Landon Haagenson 21 Tyler Savage

FSS 19 Robby Greicar Slashing (2) 1 11:11

1 12:16 GFR PP 05 Dane Montgomery 20 Mason Salquist 02 Max Johnson

GFR 16 Jackson Kunz Cross Checking (2) 1 14:18

1 14:26 GFR SH 20 Mason Salquist 11 Ethen Scheffer

1 16:59 GFR ES 20 Mason Salquist 03 Coby Tweten 04 Landon Hagen

2 6:31 GFR ES 07 Maxx Andrade 16 Jackson Kunz

2 9:27 GFR ES 02 Max Johnson 20 Mason Salquist

GFR 07 Maxx Andrade Interference (2) 2 9:48

FSS 19 Robby Greicar High Sticking (2) 2 10:01

GFR 21 Tyler Savage Head Contact (2) 2 11:01

GFR 22 Landon Haagenson Head Contact (2) 2 16:16

3 3:22 GFR ES 21 Tyler Savage 22 Landon Haagenson

 End of Game


